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LEON H KIRCIK

Listed Specialty: Dermatology
1169 EASTERN PKWY 2310, LOUSIVILLE, KY, 40217
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All Payments: At a Glance

2016

2015

2014

2013
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391

PAYMENTS

586

PAYMENTS

614

PAYMENTS

190

PAYMENTS

$440,498 20

PAYMENT TOTAL COMPANIES PAID THIS DOCTOR

$613,265 24

PAYMENT TOTAL COMPANIES PAID THIS DOCTOR

$509,929 21

PAYMENT TOTAL COMPANIES PAID THIS DOCTOR

$159,075 10

PAYMENT TOTAL COMPANIES PAID THIS DOCTOR
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Each box below represents a single day during the disclosure period. A gray box indicates no payments. The darker the color, the more payments a
doctor received that day.

2016

Types of Payments in 2016

CATEGORY PAYMENTS PAYMENT VALUE
CONSULTING 48 $193K
PROMOTIONAL SPEAKING/OTHER 64 $188K
TRAVEL AND LODGING 127 $39,942
FOOD AND BEVERAGE 144 $15,074
EDUCATION 7 $2,057
NONACCREDITED TRAINING 1 $2,055

Drugs & Devices in 2016

Totals listed below account for all payments from 2016 that mention this product. Beginning in
2016, the government began classifying products as drugs, devices, biologics or medical
supplies. Below, you will see drugs (drugs and biologics) and devices (devices and medical
supplies). If a payment record mentions more than one product, the entire value will be
included in each of those products. When no products are listed, they are not included in the

list below.

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT TYPE pAYMENTST
ECOZA Drug $55,418
ACZONE Drug $54,408
TALTZ Drug $53,227
FINACEA Drug $43,112
ENBREL Drug $38,215
EPIDUO FORTE Drug $24,020
SERNIVO SPRAY Drug $18,552
PICATO Drug $18,238
MIRVASO Drug $14,063
SOOLANTRA Drug $12,598

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-ecoza
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-taltz
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-finacea
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-enbrel
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-epiduo-forte
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-sernivo-spray
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-picato
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-mirvaso
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-soolantra
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-otezla
https://www.docketalarm.com/

10/1/2019 LEON H KIRCIK | Dollars for Docs - ProPublica

LEON KIRCIK, Yearly Payment Breakdown: 2016 v

XELJANZ Drug $7,315
COSENTYX Drug $7,299
ENSTILAR Drug $6,712
ZINBRYTA Drug $6,530
ZENATANE Drug $5,000
MICRO EYES Drug $3,000
MICRO NIGHT Drug $3,000
MICRO SERUM Drug $3,000
MICRO DAY Drug $3,000
NON-COVERED Device $2,000
PRODUCT

oLUX Drug $526
OLUX-E Drug $526
EVOCLIN Drug $500
ONEXTON Drug $114
JUBLIA Drug $103
NATRELLE IMPLANTS Drug $93
RESTASIS Drug $93
EPIDUO Drug $70
EUCRISA Drug $56
STELARA Drug $46
NAFTIN Drug $29
ONMEL Drug $29
ZONALON Drug $26
ZYCLARA Drug $3

t May not add up to dollar total at top of page, since a payment record may not be associated with any
product or can be associated with several products.
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WHEN

Jun 6, 2016
Mar 6, 2016

May 6, 2016
Oct 25, 2016

Dec 6, 2016
Feb 13, 2016
May 2, 2016
Oct 28, 2016
Aug 11, 2016

Dec 19, 2016
Jun 22, 2016
Jun 20, 2016
May 26, 2016
Jan 25, 2016

Dec 2, 2016
Sep 17, 2016
Dec 2, 2016

Mar 16, 2016

Jan 16, 2016
Sep 16, 2016
Nov 30, 2016
Apr 9, 2016

Mar 11, 2016
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$6,000

$5,100

$5,000

$4,800

$4,680

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$2,400

$2,043

$1,439

$1,200

$999

$794

$633

$624

$613
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No Listed Product
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ACZONE

ACZONE

No Listed Product

ACZONE

ACZONE

No Listed Product

No Listed Product

ACZONE

No Listed Product

ACZONE

ACZONE

WHAT FOR

Consulting

Consulting

Promotional

Speaking/Other

Promotional
Speaking/Other

Consulting

Consulting

Consulting

Consulting

Promotional
Speaking/Other

Promotional

Speaking/Other

Promotional
Speaking/Other

Promotional

Promotional
Speaking/Other

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Promotional
Speaking/Other

Food and Beverage

Travel and Lodging

Travel and Lodging

FROM

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.

ALLERGAN INC.
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Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/products/drug-aczone
https://projects.propublica.org/docdollars/company/allergan-inc
https://www.docketalarm.com/

10/1/2019

LEON KIRCIK, Yearly Payment Breakdown: 2016 v

LEON H KIRCIK | Dollars for Docs - ProPublica

2= O

Mar 11, 2016
Apr 9, 2016
Sep 16, 2016
Sep 16, 2016
Sep 10, 2016
May 13, 2016
Sep 9, 2016
Jul 6, 2016
May 13, 2016
Jul 21, 2016
Nov 30, 2016
Sep 17, 2016
Apr 9, 2016
Apr 9, 2016
Apr 9, 2016
Sep 17, 2016
Feb 13, 2016
Feb 13, 2016
Mar 11, 2016
Apr 8, 2016
Apr 8, 2016
Sep 16, 2016
Apr 9, 2016
Jul 21, 2016

Nov 10, 2016
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$383
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$281
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$232
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$218

$218

$210

$209

$195

$186

$186

$186

$186

$184

$184

$182

$181

$170

$149

$146

$136

$122
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